Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alesha Lee - (550284) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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:07.42
:08.39
:09.04
:09.07
110.24
:110.55
110.73
:111.00
111.04
111.47
111.94
112.65
113.44
:113.49
:113.56
:13.56
114.72
:118.32
:20.62
:20.83
:21.08
:124.98
126.14
:27.51

:34.43
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470
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315
313
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269
258
246
196

Round

H
H
H

I T T m I

Date

06/11/16
30/01/16
14/10/17
25/09/16
30/01/16
10/03/18
29/11/15
07/03/15
26/06/16
07/03/15
08/02/15
28/03/15
24/10/15
13/12/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
14/06/15
02/02/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
30/11/13
10/11/13
29/09/13
23/06/13
17/11/12

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017

Littlehampton County Qualifier

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littlehampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Horsham
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Horsham
Waterlooville
Southampton
Horsham
Waterlooville
Feltham
Waterlooville

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 1

2
Havant & Wat 1
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.55
1:09.04
1:07.42
1:09.07
1:11.04
1:08.39
1:10.24
1:13.49

1:10.73

113.44

114.72

112.65

111.47

:111.00

111.94
1:13.56
1:13.56
1:20.62
1:20.83
1:18.32
1:21.08
1:24.98
1:26.14
1:27.51

1:34.43

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470
502
539
501
461
517
477
416
467
417
396
431
453
462
444
415
415
315
313
344
310
269
258
246
196

Round
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Date

10/03/18
14/10/17
06/11/16
25/09/16
26/06/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
13/12/15
29/11/15
24/10/15
14/06/15
28/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
09/03/14
09/02/14
02/02/14
30/11/13
10/11/13
29/09/13
23/06/13

1711112

Meet

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Littlehampton County Qualifier

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hamble Aquatics Open Meet

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Littlehampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Horsham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Horsham
Horsham
Waterlooville
Feltham
Waterlooville

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3

2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 3
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 1
Havant & Wat 1
Havant & Wat 2
Havant & Wat 4
Havant & Wat 4
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 2
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 3
Hamble Aq 4
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